
Наявність вакантних посад у Малоберезнянській ЗОШ І-ІІІ ступенів


	№ з/п
	Назва предмету
	Класи/    
Години
	Разом


	
	
	5 клас
	6 клас
	7 клас
	8 клас
	9 клас
	10 клас
	11 клас
	

	1.
	Українська мова і література
	
	5,5
	
	
	
	
	
	5,5

	2.
	Інформатика
	1
	1
	1
	2
	2
	1
	2
	10

	3.
	Німецька мова
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	
	
	10
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